
TECEfl oor – 77383001

FL
23

0 
06

3 
00

 a
10  20   50  100  200   500     1000  2000 

3,5 

650 kg/h 

70 mbar 

p 
[m

ba
r]

 

p 
[k

Pa
] 

 [kg/h] 

500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
100 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  10 

50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 

 
 
 
1 

Durchflussdiagramm
Flow rate chart
Diagrama de flujo
Diagramma di portata
Diagramme des débits
Schemat przepływu
Диаграмма расхода
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